Cumu lative number of Equity Shares bought back t ill t he end of the 4,57,004 
current reporting period (Nos.) 

* Excluding Transaction costs 

$ As specified in Public Announcement. The indicative maximum number of Equity Shares to be 

bought back at the Maxim um Buyback Size and the Maximum Buyback Price is 7,50,000 (Seven 

Lakh Fifty Thousand only) Equity Shares ("Maximum Buyback Shares"). If the Equity Shares are 

bought back at a price below the Maximum Buyback Price, t he actual number of Equity Shares 

bought back could exceed t he indicative Maximum Buyback Shares (assuming full deployment of